UNISONIC TECHNOLOGIES CO., LTD
26N50                                                                                             Preliminary                                                                                 Power MOSFET
26A, 500V  N-CHANNEL
POWER MOSFET
 DESCRIPTION
The UTC 26N50 is a N-channel mode power MOSFET using
UTC’s advanced technology to provide customers with planar stripe
and DMOS technology. This technology allows a minimum on-state

* 100% Avalanche Tested
 SYMBOL
 ORDERING INFORMATION
Ordering Number Pin Assignment
Lead Free Halogen Free
Package
1 2 3
Packing
26N50L-T3P-T 26N50G-T3P-T TO-3P G D S Tube
26N50L-T3N-T 26N50G-T3N-T TO-3PN G D S Tube
Note:  Pin Assignment: G: Gate  D: Drain   S: Source
26N50G-T3P-T
(1)Packing Type
(2)Package Type